PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

PJ50 - HI-Vis 3-in-1 Pilot
Jacket

Collection: High-Visibility Workwear
Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 55% Cotton, 45%
Polyester 240g

Lining Fabric: 100% Polyester Fur
Lining 460g

Filling Fabric: 100% Polyester 60g

Product information

Providing versatile and comfortable protection,
this jacket is suitable for a variety of working
environments. Quality fabric, superb
workmanship and unrivalled function are
standard. the detachable fur lining and collar in
combination with zip-out sleeves ensures this is
an extremely adaptable garment.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3

EN 342 Thermal insulation (0.331 (m2 K/W) Class 2)
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PORTWEST

High-Visibility Workwear
Combining safety and style, fabrics within our
hi-vis workwear ranges are made from a
premium durable polyester/cotton. These
fabrics offer variations in weight and
composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities
of Portwests fabrics combined with the
garments retro reflective stripes offers the
highest possible visibility in poor light or
adverse weather conditions.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs
and features suitable for many end uses. Quality
fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear each
garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the
best price.

Features

- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water
beads away from fabric surface

- Detachable fur collar
- 7 pockets for ample storage
- Knitted cuffs and hem

- Detachable sleeves, fur liner and fur collar
provide multi-way options for the wearer

- Jacket can be worn three ways for multi use
- Texpel finish repels dirt and stains

- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 25x washes
- CE certified

- Complies with EN ISO 20471 standard

- Two-way zip for quick and easy access
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PORTWEST

PJ50 - HI-Vis 3-in-1 Pilot Jacket
Commodity Code: 6203331000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/13682-01/E00-00

Wash Care
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MAX
25x

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PJ500NRS
PJ500NRM
PJ500NRL

PJ500NRXL
PJ500NRXXL
PJ500NRXXXL
PJ500NR4XL

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

(Notified Body No.: 2777)

Weight(Kg)
1.4530
1.5200
1.6000
1.6800
1.7000
1.8100
1.8370

Cubic(m?®)
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300

EAN13

5036108204441
5036108204434
5036108204427
5036108204458
5036108204465
5036108204472
5036108204489

DUN14

15036108692955
15036108692948
15036108692931
15036108692962
15036108692979
15036108692986
15036108692993
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