

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

PJ50 - HI-Vis 3-in-1 Pilot lacket

Collection: High-Visibility Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 55% Cotton, 45%

Polyester 240g

Lining Fabric: 100% Polyester Fur

Lining 460g

Filling Fabric: 100% Polyester 60g

Product information

Providing versatile and comfortable protection, this jacket is suitable for a variety of working environments. Quality fabric, superb workmanship and unrivalled function are standard, the detachable fur lining and collar in combination with zip-out sleeves ensures this is an extremely adaptable garment.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3 ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3 EN 342 Thermal insulation (0.331 (m2 K/W) Class 2)

High-Visibility Workwear

Combining safety and style, fabrics within our hi-vis workwear ranges are made from a premium durable polyester/cotton. These fabrics offer variations in weight and composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities of Portwests fabrics combined with the garments retro reflective stripes offers the highest possible visibility in poor light or adverse weather conditions.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Detachable fur collar
- 7 pockets for ample storage
- Knitted cuffs and hem
- Detachable sleeves, fur liner and fur collar provide multi-way options for the wearer
- Jacket can be worn three ways for multi use
- Texpel finish repels dirt and stains
- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 25x washes
- CE certified
- Complies with EN ISO 20471 standard
- Two-way zip for quick and easy access





PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

PJ50 - HI-Vis 3-in-1 Pilot Jacket Commodity Code: 6203331000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/13682-01/E00-00

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	DUN14
PJ50ONRS	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.4530	0.1300	5036108204441	15036108692955
PJ50ONRM	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.5200	0.1300	5036108204434	15036108692948
PJ50ONRL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.6000	0.1300	5036108204427	15036108692931
PJ50ONRXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.6800	0.1300	5036108204458	15036108692962
PJ50ONRXXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.7000	0.1300	5036108204465	15036108692979
PJ50ONRXXXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.8100	0.1300	5036108204472	15036108692986
PJ50ONR4XL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	50.0	1.8370	0.1300	5036108204489	15036108692993

